
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

6 

93 

26A 

27 

65 

4 

77 

44 

95 

6 

53 

186 

95 

26 

13 

27 

132 

74 

33 

1 

119 

11 

69 

60 

55 

6 

Name 

David Murray 

Kevin Estes 

John Murray 

Steve Walker 

Eric Smith 

Steve Gilmore 

Mike Lanning 

Charly Mitchel 

Erik Dolson 

Randy Johnson 

Rob Bellevue 

Michael Parsons 

Laurie Lyford 

Jim Loveall 

Paul Gaudio 

Brandon Agostinelli 

Deborah Briscoe 

Alex Haugland 

John Levitt 

Bradley Briscoe 

Robert Scollard 

Jeff Taylor 

Roger Flescher 

Rudy Revak 

Jon Munns 

Kristine Casey 

Class 

12aGT1 

12aMP3 

12bMP1 

12bMP2 

8AP 

8CP 

12bMX5 

8CP 

6GT 

6TAS 

8BSL 

6TAS 

8BS 

12bAP 

8CP 

12aMP1 

8BS 

12bBS 

12b 

12bMP2 

8BP 

6BP 

6BP 

10GT4 

8AP 

8CP 

Best Tm 

1:52.902 

1:55.288 

1:57.071 

1:57.488 

1:59.405 

2:02.022 

2:03.092 

2:04.127 

2:04.497 

2:05.610 

2:05.638 

2:05.956 

2:08.699 

2:10.841 

2:12.191 

2:12.584 

2:12.776 

2:21.170 

2:22.528 

2:24.424 

2:24.730 

2:28.023 

2:35.878 

2nd Best 

1:53.671 

1:57.007 

1:58.209 

1:58.794 

2:01.580 

2:03.334 

2:03.581 

2:05.550 

2:04.675 

2:07.583 

2:06.222 

2:06.179 

2:09.335 

2:13.094 

2:13.306 

2:15.927 

2:14.117 

2:22.356 

2:26.314 

2:30.878 

2:29.964 

2:28.904 

2:43.031 

Year 

1988 

1984 

1973 

1986 

1969 

1967 

2006 

1969 

1969 

1965 

1971 

1966 

1969 

1969 

1968 

1983 

1969 

1974 

1985 

1991 

1969 

1964 

1967 

2005 

1970 

1966 

Make/Model 

Nissan 240sx 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 260Z 

BMW E30 M3 EVO 3 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Mazda Miata NC 

Triumph TR6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 2002 

Shelby GT 350 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 944 

BMW 2002 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Chevrolet Cavalier 

BMW M3 

Lotus Super 7 

Studebaker Daytona 

Sunbeam Tiger 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 914-6 

Lotus Elan 

Engine 

2400 

3200 

2565 

2493 

2500 

1991 

1800 

3200 

427 

2058 

289 

2000 

2400 

1991 

2036 

1962 

2357 

1600 

327 

358 

2200 

1600 

Hometown 

Tacoma WA 

Port Angeles WA 

Kirkland WA 

Amity OR 

Bellevue WA 

Camas WA 

Edmonds WA 

Tacoma WA 

Sisters OR 

Puyallup WA 

Long Beach CA 

Olympia WA 

Issaquah WA 

Edmonds WA 

Portland OR 

Chelan WA 

Renton WA 

Eugene OR 

Kirkland WA 

Renton WA 

Beavertton OR 

Sisters OR 

Bellingham WA 

Spring TX 

Portland OR 

Portland OR 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

No transponder detected, not timed:  #6 (Red Lotus Elan), #55, #60 

#13 - Two Transponders on the car #411859 & 283908  

Printed: 6/12/2021 9:36:25 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 6 8 10 12  

Group 6 8 10 12 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:01:34 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/12/2021 09:00 AM 


